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VANILLA TART SHELL SMALL PETAL (108 PCS) FZ

SKU: U105.409

Categories: Sweet, Tart Shells & Canape Bases

Tags: handmade tart shell, la rose noire, LRN, petal, petal tart shell,

tartelette, vanilla tart, vanilla tart shell, white chocolate tart, white

chocolate tart shell

Approx. pieces 108 | Pack size 6 x 18 | Piece size 18g / L80 x W48 x

H17mm |

Crunchy and tasty vanilla flavoured tart shell, coated inside and out with white chocolate couverture. Can fit

together to form a flower.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May also contain traces of almond and sesame.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/tart-shells-canape-bases/sweet/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/tart-shells-canape-bases/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/handmade-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/la-rose-noire/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/lrn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/petal/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/petal-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/tartelette/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vanilla-tart/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vanilla-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-chocolate-tart/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-chocolate-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/white-chocolate-tart-shell/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved Yes

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2059

Calories 490

Fat (g) 29.5

Sat. fat (g) 6.6

Carbohydrate (g) 48.3

Sugar (g) 22.5

Protein (g) 7.3

Salt (g) 0.2

INGREDIENTS

Tart Shell (75.00%)*: WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Sugar, BUTTER (MILK), SOYA Bean Oil, Free Range EGG**, Salt,

Vanilla Extract (0.002%). Coating (25.00%) *: White CHOCOLATE Couverture: Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder,

Sugar, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin (E322), Vanilla Extract. *Percentage (%): Based on the finished product

**All eggs used are Free Range Eggs.


